JAMIE GRAY
JUSTIN TRACY
STEVE GOFF
MATT EMMONS
REYA KEMPLY

NANCY TOMPKINS

RON WIGGER
TARL KEMPLEY

MATTHEW WALLACE

PETER CHURCH
TOM CSENGE

NICCOLO CAMPRIANI
VIRGINIA MCLEMORE

JOE FARMER
AMY SOWASH
LONES WIGGER

ERIC SUNDSTROM S

WILLTAM NEFF

v

CHRISTOPHER ABALO

ERIC UPTAGRA
JOSEPH HEIN
HANK GRAY
JASON PARKER

FET

MICHAEL MCPHAIL

JOSHUA OLSON

ERIN LORENZEN

JOSEPH HALL

MATT CHEZEM

CLARENCE DUPUY S

RON ZERR
STUART LIND

MICHAEL SEERY

LIGE HARRIS
BARRY SMITH

0n

ROBERT WHARTON S

WESTERN WILDCAT
6400 SMALLBORE RIFLE TOURNMENT
14-18 MARCH 2012
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FINAL RESULTS
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DAY 1 AGG

1599-132
1600-134
1599-133
1599-133
1599-125
1598-119
1599-124
1597-130
1599-127
1596-127
1597-123
1597-124
1590-109
1589-96

1596-113
1595-104
1585-90

1586-100
1599-136
1599-131
1599-137
1598-128
1600-136
1599-129
1593-119
1598-125
1597-123
1598-128
1595-107
1590-104
1593-100
1595-102
1585-91

1588-99

1586-90

DAY 2 AGG

1600-140
1599-145
1599-139
1597-141
1599-127
1598-140
1598-130
1599-135
1595-127
1599-131
1596-121
1595-120
1598-130
1598-128
1595-110
1593-120
1599-131
1594-105

1599-139
1600-140
1599-149
1599-125
1599-140
1597-132
1598-131
1596-119
1587-95

1598-125
1599-135
1598-123
1598-113
1580-107
1595-105
1590-99

1589-99

DAY 3 AGG

1599-127
1598-119
1598-129
1599-136
1600-136
1597-116
1595-117
1597-127
1600-135
1599-124
1597-116
1597-133
1593-114
1592-119
1594-112
1588-100
1579-89

1596-104

1600-133
1600-141
1599-148
1599-129
1594-126
1599-127
1595-102
1595-112
1596-116

1596-120
1595-115
1592-102
1591-94
1595-113
1589-85
1591-91
1592-98

DAY 4 AGG

1598-131
1599-131
1599-143
1599-127
1595-123
1598-137
1598-137
1595-118
1594-117
1594-120
1594-112
1592-120
1599-127
1597-132
1591-105
1594-123
1599-124
1586-97

1600-135
1597-137
1597-128
1598-122
1600-134
1598-127
1595-103
1590-108
1591-115

1598-139
1594-109
1599-130
1589-110
1593-99
1591-106
1587-93
1584-87

IRON AGG

3198-259
3198-253 4HM
3197-262 5HM
3198-269 2HM
3199-261 1HM
3195-235
3194-241
3194-257
3199-262
3195-251
3194-239
3194-257
3183-223
3181-215
3190-225
3183-204
3164-179
3182-204

3HM

3MW
6HM

3199-269 2MW
3199-272*MW*
3198-285 1HM
3197-257 3HM
3194-262
3198-256 2HM
3188-221
3193-237
3193-239

3194-248 1MA
3190-222 2MA
3182-206 5MA
3184-194 4MA
3190-215 3MA
3174-176
3179-190
3178-188

6MA

ANY AGG

2HM
1HM
3MW
6HM

3198-271
3198-276
3198-282
3196-268
3194-250
3196-277
3196-267
3194-253
3189-244
3193-251
3190-233
3187-240
3197-257
3195-260
3186-215
3187-243
3198-255
3180-202

5HM

4HM

3HM

3199-274*MwW*
3197-277 1HM
3196-277 3HM
3197-247 2HM
3199-274 2MW
3195-259
3193-234
3186-227
3178-210

2MA
3MA
1MA
S5MA

3196-264
3193-244
3197-253
3187-223
3173-206
3186-211
3177-192
3173-186

Grand AGG.

6396-530
6396-529
6395-544 2HM
6394-537 3HM
6393-511HiWo
6391-512 4HM
6390-508 5HM
6388-510 6HM
6388-506
6388-502HiSr
6384-472
6381-497
6380-480
6376-475
6376-440
6370-447
6362-434
6362-406

3MW
1HM

6398-543*MW*
6396-549 2MwW
6394-562 1HM
6394-504 2HM
6393-536 3HM
6393-515
6381-455
6379-464
6371-449

6390-512HiJr
6383-466 1MA
6379-459 2MA
6371-417 3MA
6363-421 4MA
6360-387 LOMA
6356-382 6MA
6351-374



JAMES COBB
CALEB COOPER
ANDREW KIM
RICHARD LAYTON
AMANDA MCMULLIN
PATRICK EVERSON
ZOE BIRCH

ALEXANDRA PROVINE

PETE SANDS
JACK A. ARNOLD
PHILLIP MEYERS
FRED BACA

KEN NELSON
BARNEY HIGGINS
ALLEN ELLIOTT
JOHN GILES
JAMES GAINES
ZACH KOFRON
MICHAEL WALKER
LUKE HARPER
DOUG FRERICHS
JIM EVENSON
DOAN TREVOR

RON PIOTROWSKI
PHIL BRACKENBURY
BOB DE PASQUE
FRANKLIN FISHER

FRANK LUCERO
STEVE DAVIS
CONRAD LEROUX
BRUCE ELSNER
PAUL SEYLER

ANNA WEILBACHER
MATTHEW LIAO
ALLISON VILLA
ROB NABOWER

HAL ABEL
PATRICK WARD
DAVID BEST
BRIAN SUN

JOHN HARPER
JACK GREENLEAF

=

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
UN
UN
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

1582-89
1589-87
1554-60
DNF
1589-97
1577-94
1561-60
DNF
1598-117
1589-83
1554-49
1565-66
1592-113
1587-74
1580-79
1588-108
1583-87
1589-98
1577-81
1583-84
1584-97
1575-69
1582-79
1555-46
1552-45
1584-84
1575-73

1584-177
1566-73
1563-58
1543-51
1554-59
1589-82
1578-82
1553-54
1567-67
1547-59
1550-63
1542-39
1524-43
1504-38
1512-38

1589-92
1588-101
1572-62
1596-115
1590-115
DNF
DNF
DNF

1597-124
1586-94
1572-81
1568-67

1597-116
1589-97
1598-105
1585-92
1590-94
1585-95
1595-94
1587-94
1585-80
1585-99
1579-67
1585-71
1576-72
1577-85
1572-82

1580-94
1576-81
1574-72
1547-48
1578-83

1574-72
1581-93
1584-77
1572-77
1576-83
1550-49
1548-51
1556-69
1553-63
1505-59

1587-90
1569-60
1577-174
1597-109
DNF
1589-90
1553-71
1585-96

1597-123
1595-108
1564-67
1566-80

1593-110
1589-102
1584-93
1585-91
1584-80
1586-90
1576-85
1587-84
1580-73
1582-77
1573-78
1566-69
1523-37
1583-90
DNF

1580-84
1572-91
1545-62
1540-48
1548-51

1585-96
1580-76
1578-175
1559-60
1552-65
1569-57
1556-55
1566-60
1474-27
1545-48

1588-92
1594-113
1579-86
1596-127
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1593-120

1589-97

1542-55
80-0

1593-113
1593-106
1593-98
1596-112
1590-89
1586-93
1593-99
1583-96
1585-79
1585-102
1582-82
1569-67
1568-72
788-44
DNF

1597-107
1591-101
1578-68
1545-51
DNF

1588-103
1581-94
1572-177
1575-65
1563-77
1543-56
1549-55
1548-60
1578-717
1521-38

3169-179
3158-147
3131-134
1597-109
1589-97

3166-184
3114-131
1585-96

3195-240
3184-191
3118-116
3131-146

3185-223
3176-176
3164-172
3173-199
3167-167
3175-188
3153-166
3170-168
3164-170
3157-146
3155-157
3121-115
3075-82

3167-174
1575-73

3164-161
3138-164
3108-120
3083-99

3102-110

3174-178
3158-158
3131-129
3126-127
3099-124
3119-120
3098-94

3090-103
2978-65

3057-86

1MA
2MA

1EX
2EX

4EX

3EX

5EX

1ss
2SS

1MK
2MK
4MK
S5MK

6MK

3177-184
3182-214
3151-148
3192-242
1590-115
DNF
DNF
DNF

3190-244
3175-191
3114-136
1648-67

3190-229
3182-203
3191-203
3181-204
3180-183
3171-188
3188-193
3170-190
3170-159
3170-201
3161-149
3154-138
3144-144
2365-129
1572-82

3177-201
3167-182
3152-140
3092-99
1578-83

3162-175
3162-187
3156-154
3147-142
3139-160
3093-105
3097-106
3104-129
3131-140
3026-97

4MA

1MA
2MA

2EX
4EX
1EX
5EX

3EX

1ss
2SS

2MK
1MK
3MK
4MK
S5MK

6346-363
6340-361
6282-282
4789-351
3179-212
3166-184
3114-131
1585-96

6385-484
6359-382
6232-252
4779-213

6375-452
6358-379
6355-375
6354-403
6347-350
6346-376
6341-359

1MA
2MA

1EX
2EX
3EX
4EX
5EX

6340-358HiIJ

6334-329
6327-347
6316-306
6275-253
6219-226
5532-303
3147-155

6341-362
6305-346
6260-260
6175-198
4680-193

6336-353
6320-345
6287-283
6273-269
6238-284
6212-225
6195-200
6194-232
6109-205
6083-183

1ss
2SS

1MK
2MK
3MK
4MK
S5MK
6MK



TYLER MOORE
JEMMA CAPELLI
JOHN HOFFMAN
NICK CAPELLI
STEVEN PEREZ
CONNOR LACY
BERNARD SAKOWICZ

JIM MURPHY
JOHN ANDRES
JACK CHAMBERLAIN
RAY DEL RIO
HAVEN J WILLIAMS
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MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

1569-85
DNF
1557-57
DNF
DNF
DNF
1542-57
1580-84
1581-98
1550-56
1547-63
1558-70

DNF
DNF
1576-84
DNF
1535-56
DNF
DNF

1569-82
1570-80
1519-58
1570-74
DNF

1569-77
1566-72
DNF
1554-57
1557-60
1567-74
DNF

1573-86
1559-85
1522-49
1574-78
DNF

DNF
1568-67
DNF
1552-49
DNF
DNF
DNF

1577-84
1562-79
1525-54
782-40
DNF

3138-162
1566-72
1557-57
1554-57
1557-60
1567-74
1542-57

3153-170
3140-183
3072-105
3121-141
1558-70

3MK

1F
2F

DNF
1568-67
1576-84
1552-49
1535-56

DNF

DNF

3146-166 1F

3132-159 2F

3044-112

2352-114
DNF

3138-162
3134-139
3133-141
3106-106
3092-116
1567-74

1542-57

6299-336
6272-342
6116-217
5473-255
1558-70

1F
2F












